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You Can't Vote If You Don't Register

¥ ¥ DON'T MISS YOUR OPPORTUNITY TO VOTE IN 2023 % %

OTE

CHARLESTON

BECAUSE YOUR VOTE MATTERS

09/28/23
09/29/23
09/30/23
10/02/23
10/03/23

10/04/23
10/05/23

10/06/23

10/08/23

REGISTRATION WEEK

.

Moja Arts Festival Reggae Block Party
6:00pm-9:00pm, Brittlebank Park

St. Paul Service Center, 8:30am-11:30am
5962 Hwy 165 Ravenel, SC 29470

Otranto Road Library, 9:30am-12:30pm
John's Island Library, 9:30am-12:30pm
Keith Summey Library N. Charleston
9:30am-12:30pm

Wando Mt. Pleasant Library, 9:30am-12:30pm
Baxter-Patrick James Island Library
9:30am-12:30pm

Main Library Downtown Charleston
9:30am-12:30pm

Latin American Festival , Wannamaker Park
12:00pm-5pm

Or Register Online at: scvotes.gov
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