You Can't Vote If You Don't Register

★ ★ DON'T MISS YOUR OPPORTUNITY TO VOTE IN 2023 ★ ★

OTE CHARLESTON

BECAUSE YOUR VOTE MATTERS



REGISTRATION WEEK



09/28/23	Moja Arts Festival Reggae Block Party
	6:00pm-9:00pm, Brittlebank Park
09/29/23	St. Paul Service Center, 8:30am-11:30am
	5962 Hwy 165 Ravenel, SC 29470
09/30/23	Otranto Road Library, 9:30am-12:30pm
10/02/23	John's Island Library, 9:30am-12:30pm
10/03/23	Keith Summey Library N. Charleston
	9:30am-12:30pm
10/04/23	Wando Mt. Pleasant Library, 9:30am-12:30pm
10/05/23	Baxter-Patrick James Island Library
	9:30am-12:30pm
10/06/23	Main Library Downtown Charleston
	9:30am-12:30pm
10/08/23	Latin American Festival , Wannamaker Park
	12:00pm-5pm
	'Must be 18 prior to next election
.com	Or Register Online at: scvotes.gov